MISP - International Pool Lifesaving Meeting 2019

Epreuve 10 Messieurs, 50m Mannequin Volw./Adults
28/04/2019 Liste résultats
Rang AN Temps PT
Cadetten
1. KUIPHOF, Robin 03 DRB 35.58 20,00
2. NEUBERT, Elias 04 GER 36.43 18,00
3. GOOSSENS, llian 03 BRC 37.34 16,00
4. ZOBER, Stanley 04 SACHSEN 37.87 14,00
5. ABEL, Paul Louis 04 GUTERSLOH 3791 13,00
6. MULLER, Jannis 04 GER 38.08 12,00
7. MULLER, Erik 03 GUTERSLOH 38.22 11,00
8. BADDENHAUSEN, Fabian 04 HESSEN 38.51 10,00
9. VAN HOFTEN, Seth 04 NED 38.73 8,00
10. TREDER, Mats 03 GER 3893 7,00
11. TORGE, Christel 03 NORDRHEIN 39.23 6,00
12. RENNEBAUM, Max 03 GUTERSLOH 3959 5,00
13. GRUNOW, Kuyrill 03 GER 39.94 4,00
14. FORSTER, Marvin 04 HESSEN 40.24 3,00
15. GROHME, Finn 03 HESSEN 4092 2,00
16. GALLITZ, Georg 03 SACHSEN 4098 1,00
17. GUITTET, Thomas 03 CSB 4222 1,00
18. KAHLIG, Karl 04 SACHSEN 4248 1,00
19. VAN DER BEEK, Jason 04 NED 4265 1,00
20. ASSENMACHER, Simon 03 NORDRHEIN 4336 1,00
21. KENIS, Brent 03 BLITS 4465 1,00
22. LIBERT, Téo 03 LDD 4482 1,00
23. FORMANN, Brivaél 04 STH 4566 1,00
24. FRIEDRICH, Benedikt 03 LUDWIGSHAF 4731 1,00
25. DETHIER, Kyllian 03 LDD 4892 1,00
26. DE BORMAN, Aymeric 04 STRC 50.77 1,00
27. VAN HEE, Emmanuel 04 LERC 5141 1,00
28. BOUAJOUL, Maher 04 RCTAL 5352 1,00
29. GRUSLIN, Théo 03 STH 5487 1,00
Open
1. WIECK, Danny 91 ANKLAM 28.80 20,00
2. PERLING, Joshua 96 SACHSEN 30.76 18,00
3. CEUSTERS, Joni 97 BEL 3155 16,00
4. VAN DER MEIJ, Melvin 93 DRB 32.16 14,00
5. THUMM, Fabian 99 NORDRHEIN 32.35 13,00
6. THORWESTEN, Fabian 95  SACHSEN 33.06 12,00
7. BAELUS, Wouter 87 BEL 3324 11,00
8. LECOUTERE, Jeroen 87 BEL 33.30 10,00
9. VAN LAETHEM, Maarten 99 BEL 33.44 8,00
10. MUNDELEIN, Nils 01 GER 3347 7,00
11. BUCHMULLER, Paul 99  SACHSEN 3355 6,00
12. VANDERSTEEN, Jelle 02 BEL 34.16 5,00
13. WALLE, Sebastian 01 GER 3422 4,00
14. ULRICH, Maximilian 97 LUCKENWALD 3439 3,00
15. TUNZI, Tobias 98 INNERSCHWY 3474 2,00
16. WULF, Arne 02 LUCKENWALD 35.02 1,00
17. VON WERNE, Jonas 99 SCHWERTE 3526 1,00
18. MEERTEN, Jack 97 RBECHT 3539 1,00
19. SIGGEMANN, Erik 99 VERL 3544 1,00
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KLEINERT, Canice
BRANG, Tim

KUBLER, Max
BORGELIOEN, Kenric
HANNES, Patrick
ARNAUTS, Bert

VAN ERK, Ruben
MONTALD, Raf
SABBO-GOLEBIOWSKI, Dominik
BRONCHART, Pierre
MEERTEN, Luuk
KUHNE, Maximilian
SCHMIDT, Marlon
BONGERS, Rick
STOHR, Tom

FEYS, Sammy
DUYCK, Basile
BORGELIOEN, Konrad
WILMOTS, Robbe
DECKERS, Jonas
VANDEVOORDE, Jan
MILLARD, Florian

VAN DEN AKKER, Bas
BIKKEMBERGS, Jochen
DITTSCHAR, Nils
LORBEER, Jannis
MARLOYE, Bastien
NOLLEN, Leon
CAZIER, Jeroen

VAN HELVOIRT, Calvin
VERHOEF, Jop
RUSSCHEN, Tom
ECKNIG, Jago
TEICHERT, Martin
DEBLAERE, Stéphane
RANKOVIC, Nikola
RIEDIJK, Kevin
VERBEEK, Valentin
MEERTEN, John
MARLOYE, Benjamin
TRAN NGOC, Kien
KLARE, Philipp
BRINK, Jan

DEFOQIN, Steven
VAEL, Dieter

GAB, Romuald
JEUGMANS, Vince
EXNER-BROWN, Lukas
JACQUET, Geoffroy
ZAVA, Dorsan

JAMBE, Nicolas
BEZEMER, Dennis
HERRERA, Thomas
LONGTON, Juan Carlos

AN

99
97
00
98
01
79
96
00
01
96
99
94
01
00
01
00
00
02
00
97
01
01
02
00
00
02
00
02
79
01
02
02
01
01
98
01
91
00
97
97
01
01
62
96
02
01
02
01
95
82
90
68
01
02

LUCKENWALD
ROCKERS
SACHSEN
LERC
NORDRHEIN
STRC
DRB
LERC
HESSEN
ENE
RBECHT
SACHSEN
HESSEN
RBH

GER
COAST
COAST
LERC
RCTAL
NORDRHEIN
STRC
LDD

NED
STRC
HESSEN
HESSEN
CSB

KIXX
LERC
NED

DRB

DRB
HESSEN
HESSEN
SCR

ENE

DRB

ENE
RBECHT
CSB

ENE
HESSEN
VLISSINGEN
STRC
LERC
LUDWIGSHAF
LERC
KIXX

SCR

LDD

STH

DRB

ESN

ESN

Temps PT

3554 1,00
3562 1,00
3578 1,00
36.05 1,00
36.09 1,00
3651 1,00
3660 1,00
3661 1,00
36.64 1,00
3704 1,00
3706 1,00
37.26 -
37.50 -
37.63 -
38.01 -
38.12 -
38.28 -
38.60 -
38.91 -
39.06 -
39.18 -
39.26 -
39.38 -
39.63 -
40.21 -
40.30 -
40.58 -
40.78 -
41.00 -
41.29 -
41.37 -
41.51 -
41.66 -
41.80 -
41.95 -
41.96 -
42.28 -
42.68 -
43.33 -
43.70 -
43.86 -
44.06 -
44.15 -
44.34 -
4451 -
4459 -
44.87 -
46.04 -
47.25 -
47.86 -
48.07 -
48.44 -
48.90 -
51.81 -
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Rang AN Temps PT
74. IN'T VELD, Marcel 69 DRB 51.82 -
75. DEN BOEF, Alex 71 DRB 1:02.75 -

forf.nd. TOLZIN, Robert 01 HESSEN -
forf.nd. ZUBER, lan 02 HESSEN -
forf.nd. DELHOULLE, Anton 01 ESN -
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